
 

Teaching Staff Email List 

Miss A Alder aalder@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs N Al-Sanjari nal-sanjari@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss K Andrews kandrews@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr S Baker sbaker@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr N Baylis nbaylis@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs C Bennett cbennett@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr T Bhambra tbhambra@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs H Bishop hbishop@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss R Bundy rbundy@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss R Cairns rcairns@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr D Constable dconstable@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs E Cooper ecooper@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr J Curry jcurry@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss R Donovan rdonovan@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr M Downes mdownes@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr A Eagle aeagle@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr R Edwards redwards@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Ms K Ellis kellis@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr A Field afield@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs K Field kfield@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs V Foster vfoster@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss E Fry efry@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk (maternity leave) 
Mrs L Fyfe lfyfe@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs S Gelder sgelder@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr L Hadley lhadley@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs S Hodgson shodgson@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss E Horne ehorne@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr C Humber chumber@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr C Johnson cjohnson@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr E Kalatzis ekalatzis@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr M King mking@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs R Kisubi vkisubi@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk(maternity leave) 
Mrs M Lloyd mlloyd@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs C Loveday cloveday@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr I Marshall imarshall@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr S Maskell smaskell@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss H Matthews hmattews@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr J Matthews Jmatthews2@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr B McGrath bmcgrath@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr A Malyan amalyan@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr N McSweeney nmcsweeney@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss J Meader jmeader@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Ms M Meanwell mmeanwell@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss A Meredith ameredith@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk (maternity leave) 
Miss C Modejar-Munoz cmondejar@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs R Moorcroft rmoorcroft@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs L Panesar lpanesar@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr A Paris aparis@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr A Parry aparry@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Miss S Pepper spepper@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs K Ridgers kridgers@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs K Scott kscott@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs M Simpson msimpson@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 



 

Mrs A Slyfield aslyfield@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs K Smith ksmith@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs A Spencer aspencer@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Ms D Taylor dtaylor@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr J Tichband jtichband@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr J Tracy jtracy@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs A Wellman awellman@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mr P Whitehouse pwhitehouse@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 
Mrs R Wood rwood2@emmbrook.wokingham.sch.uk 

 


